

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 975 383">WPMS No. 1384 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1289 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 465 1485 629">Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Manokam Nautiyal & Mohd. Matlub, Advocates for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 651 1398 689">2. List this case on 12.06.2025 as fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 779 1453 846" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J) 05.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 846 691 864">Navin</p>

--	--	--	--